
Stand: 18.09.2017 / 09:01:57

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Böen-Bunnen [381738007] 15.09.2017 - 17.09.2017

1/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A5/2 - Junioren und Junge Reiter

D'accord 74239Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.00

Solsbury Hill 3683Henrike Düker (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 7.80

Euforia 4321Louisa Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 7.70

Barolo M38Philippa Hodes (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 7.60

Indian Spring 3405Emily Schön (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. P 7.30

Getwerder's Black Hill371Jule-Manja Stolzenberger (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 7.10

Pico 233556Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.00

Triene 3714Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)8. P 6.70

Solero 84682Anne-Maria Harren (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 6.60

Toto 27713Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 6.60

Casimir 151108Lea Hackmann (RV Visbek e.V.)11. 6.50

Delius A266Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 6.40

Voltaire 94733Ida Janetzko (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. 6.40

Castella 78115Lena Kühn (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)14. 6.30

Why-Jana741Lisa-Marie Meiners (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)14. 6.30

Darkthunder255Lara Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)16. 6.20

Escada 291318Lotta Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)16. 6.20

Renomee 40615Ruth Bolte (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 6.20

Bushido 559Silke Frerichs (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 6.00

Wii 2742Lara Siltmann (RUFV Badbergen)20. 5.80

Davico 2257Mareike Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)21. 5.70

Dark Angel 63253Julia Meyer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)22. 5.60

Rudi 310637Paula Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)22. 5.60

Calumera76Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 5.50

Found him nice357Hannah Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 5.50

Dusty 852307Alina Tambor (PC Dinklage)26. 5.40

Daturo256Hanna Nordlohne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)27. 5.20

Rock my World620Clara Blömer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)27. 5.20

Don Junior283Melina Behrens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)29. 4.50

1/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A5/2 - Reiter

Raval 2607Kristin Helms (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 7.10

Piana de la Luna 3554Laura Gerdes (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 7.00

Havanna Dream 2392Claudia Tameling (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)3. P 6.80

Picado 10555Meike Reglitzki (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 6.60

Ligano de luxe464Lisa-Marie Giebel (FuRV Neuenkirchen)5. P 6.50

Bruno 18257Catharina Henriette Naber (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 6.40

Gwen 46386Katharina Hippen (RUFV Friesoythe)6. P 6.40

Sacre Fleur 7640Anna Hermes (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. 6.30

Contenance Mademoiselle203Sarah Fühner (RUFV Cappeln)9. 6.20

Rascani605Beeke Fitschen (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)9. 6.20

Señorita Meyer659Kirsten Meyer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)11. 6.10

Bellevue 9848Merle Fels-Brinkmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. 6.00

Royalty Silver633Kira Hempen (RV Vechta e.V.)13. 5.70

Delizio L267Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 5.30

Royal Chocolate 7630Nina Büchter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 5.20

Rimona 4618Heilene Meijer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 5.00

Cape Town 1983Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 4.90

Flaneur 218347Denise Kaschuba (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)18. 4.00

2/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A6/2 - Junioren und Junge Reiter

D'accord 74239Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)48. 8.00

Triene 3714Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)49. 7.80

Getwerder's Black Hill371Jule-Manja Stolzenberger (RUFV Cloppenburg)50. 7.60

Wii 2742Lara Siltmann (RUFV Badbergen)51. 7.50

Indian Spring 3405Emily Schön (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)52. 7.40

Solero 84682Anne-Maria Harren (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)53. 7.30

Euforia 4321Louisa Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)54. 7.20
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Dark Angel 63253Julia Meyer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)55. 7.00

Renomee 40615Ruth Bolte (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)55. 7.00

Voltaire 94733Ida Janetzko (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)57. 6.90

Delius A266Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)58. 6.80

Escada 291318Lotta Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)58. 6.80

Davico 2257Mareike Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)60. 6.70

Solsbury Hill 3683Henrike Düker (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)60. 6.70

Toto 27713Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)60. 6.70

Bushido 559Silke Frerichs (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)63. 6.60

Barolo M38Philippa Hodes (RV Visbek e.V.)64. 6.50

Pico 233556Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)65. 6.40

Castella 78115Lena Kühn (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)66. 6.30

Found him nice357Hannah Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)66. 6.30

Rudi 310637Paula Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)66. 6.30

Casimir 151108Lea Hackmann (RV Visbek e.V.)69. 6.20

Darkthunder255Lara Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)69. 6.20

Rock my World620Clara Blömer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)69. 6.20

Calumera76Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)72. 5.80

Daturo256Hanna Nordlohne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)73. 5.50

Dusty 852307Alina Tambor (PC Dinklage)73. 5.50

Rubiniera Royal636Melina Behrens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)73. 5.50

2/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A6/2 - Reiter

Bruno 18257Catharina Henriette Naber (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 7.50

Piana de la Luna 3554Laura Gerdes (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 7.40

Sacre Fleur 7640Anna Hermes (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 7.30

Havanna Dream 2392Claudia Tameling (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)4. P 7.20

Contenance Mademoiselle203Sarah Fühner (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 7.10

Raval 2607Kristin Helms (RUFV Lohne e.V.)5. P 7.10

Royalty Silver633Kira Hempen (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 7.00

Picado 10555Meike Reglitzki (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 6.90

Cess Girl123Britta Frye (RV Gehrde e.V.)9. 6.80

Ligano de luxe464Lisa-Marie Giebel (FuRV Neuenkirchen)9. 6.80

Sirius Brooker M.E.672Lisa Uhlen (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.70

Bellevue 9848Merle Fels-Brinkmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. 6.60

Cape Town 1983Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 6.50

Haron HB389Aline Nebenthal (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 6.40

Delizio L267Annicka Laudenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 6.30

Gwen 46386Katharina Hippen (RUFV Friesoythe)15. 6.30

Royal Chocolate 7630Nina Büchter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 6.20

Señorita Meyer659Kirsten Meyer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)17. 6.20

Rascani605Beeke Fitschen (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)19. 6.10

Starfire Supreme693Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen)20. 6.00

Columba ST191Jana Schlotmann (RV Visbek e.V.)21. 5.80

Rimona 4618Heilene Meijer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 5.50

Flaneur 218347Denise Kaschuba (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)23. 4.50

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A** A9/1 - Finale - REITHALLE

D'accord 74239Martha Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.40

Indian Spring 3405Emily Schön (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 8.30

Getwerder's Black Hill371Jule-Manja Stolzenberger (RUFV Cloppenburg)3. P 8.20

Barolo M38Philippa Hodes (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 8.10

Piana de la Luna 3554Laura Gerdes (RV Vechta e.V.)5. P 7.50

Delius A266Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 7.40

Euforia 4321Louisa Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. P 7.30

Triene 3714Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)8. 7.20

Sacre Fleur 7640Anna Hermes (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)9. 7.10

Ligano de luxe464Lisa-Marie Giebel (FuRV Neuenkirchen)10. 7.00

Bruno 18257Catharina Henriette Naber (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. 6.90

Raval 2607Kristin Helms (RUFV Lohne e.V.)12. 6.80
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Picado 10555Meike Reglitzki (RV Visbek e.V.)13. 6.70

Solsbury Hill 3683Henrike Düker (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. 6.40

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L5

Lacapo 10431Claudia Tameling (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)105. 7.30

Dr. Diedje295Insa Knust (RV Visbek e.V.)106. 7.10

Askalon 5425Frauke Raters (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)107. 6.90

First Lady HE345Stefan Dreckmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)108. 6.80

Fürstenball's Collier368Matthias Alexander Krug (RFV Holdorf e.V.)109. 6.70

Der Clooney268Therese Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)110. 6.60

Conroyal WE199Leonie Ebert (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)111. 6.50

Sir Carry669Vera Bornhorst (RFV Holdorf e.V.)112. 6.40

Davidoff 181258Sarah von Höfen (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)113. 6.30

Dupre K306Therese Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)113. 6.30

Pinot Bianco558Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)115. 6.20

Harrison WE390Jessica Scharpf (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)116. 6.10

Dancers Diamond248Marie-Claire Hustermeier (PC Dinklage)117. 5.90

Feeling 41328Lisa Ludmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)117. 5.90

Rebell B612Susanne Bartjen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)119. 5.80

Lollebie479Carolin Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)120. 5.70

Tobago 6710Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)121. 5.60

Cascada 80107Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)122. 5.50

Dornella292Julia Ellmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)123. 5.40

Lord Limbo 2485Kim Schröer (RUFV Cloppenburg)124. 5.20

Dumbo 19304Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)125. 5.10

Rihanna 69617Sandra Graber (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)126. 5.00

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* L6

Der Clooney268Therese Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)1. P 7.60

Dupre K306Therese Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)2. P 7.50

Harrison WE390Jessica Scharpf (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 7.30

Fürstenball's Collier368Matthias Alexander Krug (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.00

Conroyal WE199Leonie Ebert (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)5. P 6.80

Dr. Diedje295Insa Knust (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 6.70

First Lady HE345Stefan Dreckmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)7. P 6.50

Askalon 5425Frauke Raters (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 6.40

Davidoff 181258Sarah von Höfen (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)9. 6.30

Lacapo 10431Claudia Tameling (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)10. 6.20

Sir Carry669Vera Bornhorst (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 6.00

Pinot Bianco558Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 5.90

Feeling 41328Lisa Ludmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)13. 5.70

Rubiniera Royal636Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 5.50

Cascada 80107Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 5.30

Fidermann335Freya Rump (PC Dinklage)16. 5.20

Ramina 185603Ann-Kristin Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)17. 5.10

Dancers Diamond248Marie-Claire Hustermeier (PC Dinklage)18. 5.00

Dumbo 19304Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 5.00

Lord Limbo 2485Kim Schröer (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 5.00

Unorando718Laura Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)21. 4.80

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* L8 - Finale

Der Clooney268Therese Koldehoff (RFV Langförden e.V.)1. P 8.00

Harrison WE390Jessica Scharpf (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 7.50

First Lady HE345Stefan Dreckmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 7.40

Fürstenball's Collier368Matthias Alexander Krug (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.10

Sir Carry669Vera Bornhorst (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 6.60

Askalon 5425Frauke Raters (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 6.30

Dr. Diedje295Insa Knust (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 6.00
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7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* M3

Havanna 143391Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.)1. P 7.40

Der kleine Charmeur269Marie Sybel (RUFV Merzen)2. P 7.10

Diamond Forever 2274Fabienne Scharn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 6.90

Schokolade K655Pauline Prüne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 6.70

Florenciana L350Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 6.50

Cayetano 9119Nadine Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)6. P 6.30

Fantastica 38325Leonie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 6.20

Ronjon627Alexandra Heyen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. P 6.10

Zamira 42763Patrick Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 6.10

Walkman K735Tobias Kruse (RURV Rastede)10. 6.00

Davy Jone's259Marina Richter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. 5.80

First Choice N344Franziska Niermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)12. 5.70

Sixta 5674Greta Goedde (RUFV Menslage e.V.)13. 5.60

Highlight 132399Kerstin Matthiesen (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)14. 5.50

Rigo Vision616Marina Richter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. 5.50

Ravallo 28608Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 5.40

Dr. Doodle296Ann-Kathrin Tangemann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 4.80

Rubin Brillant634Nicola Winter (RUFV Hollage e.V.)18. 4.70

London Boy 3480Sarah Duveneck (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 4.50

Tobago 6710Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)20. 4.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* M5

Havanna 143391Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.)168. 7.80

Cayetano 9119Nadine Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)169. 7.60

Der kleine Charmeur269Marie Sybel (RUFV Merzen)170. 7.40

Lord Leo E484Katrin Eschenhorst (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)171. 7.30

Florenciana L350Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)172. 7.00

Schokolade K655Pauline Prüne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)173. 6.90

Diamond Forever 2274Fabienne Scharn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)174. 6.80

Ravallo 28608Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)175. 6.70

Fürst Fun367Katrin Eschenhorst (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)176. 6.60

Ronjon627Alexandra Heyen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)177. 6.50

Sixta 5674Greta Goedde (RUFV Menslage e.V.)178. 6.10

Dr. Doodle296Ann-Kathrin Tangemann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)179. 6.00

Weltenprinz740Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)180. 5.90

Davy Jone's259Marina Richter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)181. 5.80

Fantastica 38325Leonie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)181. 5.80

Rafalla600Julia Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)183. 5.50

Walkman K735Tobias Kruse (RURV Rastede)183. 5.50

Rigo Vision616Marina Richter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)185. 5.20

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* M6 - Finale

Havanna 143391Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.)1. P 7.70

Cayetano 9119Nadine Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 7.40

Schokolade K655Pauline Prüne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 6.80

Ronjon627Alexandra Heyen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 6.50

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* Kür - Mannschaft

RuF Saterland1. 15.20

Dr. Doodle296Ann-Kathrin TangemannP 15.20

Rebell B612Susanne BartjenP 15.20

Sacre Fleur 7640Anna HermesP 15.20

Lan Cinzano767Annika DeddensP 15.20

RFV Lohne2. 15.00

Balou's Baroness34Gesa TwelsiekP 15.00
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Madera 20509Sabrina ZerhusenP 15.00

Raval 2607Kristin HelmsP 15.00

Sydney 235703Christina LohmannP 15.00

RFV Visbeck3. 14.80

Casimir 151108Lea HackmannP 14.80

Columba ST191Jana SchlotmannP 14.80

Funny Quick366Marie GraveP 14.80

Picado 10555Meike ReglitzkiP 14.80

FuR Neuenkirchen4. 14.70

Escada 291318Lotta KleyböckerP 14.70

La Belle W424Helene WördemannP 14.70

Let's Dance W457Martha WördemannP 14.70

Triene 3714Rike KleyböckerP 14.70

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A5/2 - Amateur-Cup

Licoremus461Matthias Wenck Dr. (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 7.70

Little Jumper 19762Marina Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 6.70

Fürstenberg 16369Barbara Thomann (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 6.20

L'esprit du coeur423Martina Soboll (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 6.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A6/2 - Amateur-Cup

Licoremus461Matthias Wenck Dr. (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 7.40

Little Jumper 19762Marina Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 7.00

Fürstenberg 16369Barbara Thomann (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 5.70

L'esprit du coeur423Martina Soboll (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 5.70

13/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A**

Cinderella 580165Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. 8.50

Little John 43476Magdalena Germann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. 8.00

Tinder 3709Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)3. 7.70

Mentos C WE518Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. 7.50

Caty Mc White 2118Nicole Berling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. 7.30

Delius A266Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. 7.10

Pott's Pelle WE559Eva-Maria Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)7. 7.00

La Finesse 11426Marina Winkler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 6.70

Que Sera 36571Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)8. 6.70

California Sunrise 272Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 6.60

Contefino- R201Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 6.60

Dolores van Cartier281Cara Fröhleke (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.50

Milow 13522Eva-Maria Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)12. 6.50

Vanessa 221725Pia Prüllage (RuFV Dwergte)12. 6.50

Captain Cirrus K88Hannah Lamers (RURV Rastede)15. 6.40

Amy 19919Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 6.30

Coconut 43182Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 6.30

Rubina 419635Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 6.20

Special Girl687Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)18. 6.20

Caris 796Aline Schwarberg (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)20. 6.10

Assendruplunds Beauty Beat765Sophie Frenzel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 6.00

Caspar Noir109Anna Jansen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 5.90

Queen 162575Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 5.80

Mac Cain H WE508Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)24. 5.60

Charisma 195130Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 5.50

Ella 120311Alina Hoppe (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 5.50

Carry me GH104Greta Bernhard (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 5.30

Sallita642Yvonne Schmid (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)28. 5.20
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Space Girl 3686Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)29. 4.90

Rina H619Verena Hempen (RUFV Bösel e.V.)30. 4.20

D'Campino241Arnd Suing (RV Vechta e.V.)31. 4.00

Clementine G172Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)32. 3.80

Ciara 79160Kim Funke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)33. 2.10

Finest Amalia338Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.)34. 2.00

Wallstreet 51737Lena-Friederike Kruse (PC Dinklage)35. 1.00

Chic Black146Lisa Menke-Zumbrägel (RUFV Lohne e.V.)36. 0.90

Legolas Greenleaf451Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)37. 0.40

13/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A**

Dagostino 14242Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. 8.20

Vincenz 11730Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. 7.80

For Granted354Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. 7.60

Ma Kira WE507Melina Hellmann (RG Klein Roscharden)4. 7.40

Gipsi 37374Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. 7.20

Schokomann656Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. 7.20

Capitano 8184Maike Willen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 6.90

For Fantasy 12353Pia Pelters (RUFV Ankum)7. 6.90

14/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Granby 2381Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. *0.00 / 23.32

Lucky Pezi494Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. *0.00 / 26.58

Special Girl687Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)3. *0.00 / 26.69

Que Sera 36571Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)4. *0.00 / 28.08

Queen 162575Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. *0.00 / 28.77

Milow 13522Eva-Maria Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)6. *0.00 / 28.93

Gipsi 37374Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. *0.00 / 29.60

Dagostino 14242Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. *0.00 / 29.73

Madlock H WE510Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. *0.00 / 29.78

Coconut 43182Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. *0.00 / 30.52

Mac Cain H WE508Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. *0.00 / 30.77

Delius A266Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. *0.00 / 31.71

Lingua 2472Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. *0.00 / 31.77

Assendruplunds Beauty Beat765Sophie Frenzel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. *0.00 / 33.09

Tinder 3709Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)15. *0.00 / 33.44

Rina H619Verena Hempen (RUFV Bösel e.V.)16. *0.00 / 34.63

Caspar Noir109Anna Jansen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. *4.00 / 27.34

Cinderella 580165Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. *4.00 / 28.69

Vincenz 11730Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)19. *4.00 / 29.10

Lucario 3492Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. *4.00 / 32.77

Rubina 419635Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 0.25 / 45.31

Abigail 813Laura Schmidt (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)22. 2.25 / 53.65

Charisma 195130Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 4.00 / 36.54

Space Girl 3686Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)24. 4.00 / 38.29

Contefino- R201Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 4.00 / 38.68

Legolas Greenleaf451Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)26. 4.00 / 38.77

Ella 120311Alina Hoppe (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 4.00 / 38.96

Vinzent Valero731Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)28. 4.00 / 40.29

For Granted354Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 4.00 / 40.80

California Sunrise 272Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)30. 4.00 / 41.83

Pott's Pelle WE559Eva-Maria Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)31. 5.00 / 48.81

Sandriano S645Marie Sieverding (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)32. 5.75 / 51.44

Wallstreet 51737Lena-Friederike Kruse (PC Dinklage)33. 8.00 / 40.18

Carry me GH104Greta Bernhard (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)34. 9.25 / 49.19

Amy 19919Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)35. 12.25 / 61.50

14/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Schokomann656Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. *0.00 / 23.42

Vanessa 221725Pia Prüllage (RuFV Dwergte)2. *0.00 / 26.59
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Ma Kira WE507Melina Hellmann (RG Klein Roscharden)3. *0.00 / 27.48

Cess Girl123Britta Frye (RV Gehrde e.V.)4. *0.00 / 28.47

Mentos C WE518Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. *0.00 / 28.77

Caris 796Aline Schwarberg (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)6. *0.00 / 29.18

Little John 43476Magdalena Germann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. *0.00 / 29.63

15 Springprüfung Kl. A** - Finale

Ma Kira WE507Melina Hellmann (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 0.00 / 46.52

Amy 19919Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 0.00 / 46.98

Little John 43476Magdalena Germann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.64

Gipsi 37374Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 52.50

Contefino- R201Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 53.26

For Granted354Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.60

Tinder 3709Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 3.25 / 62.42

Assendruplunds Beauty Beat765Sophie Frenzel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 51.58

Dagostino 14242Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 4.00 / 54.34

Wallstreet 51737Lena-Friederike Kruse (PC Dinklage)10. 4.25 / 60.44

Vincenz 11730Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)11. 7.25 / 72.70

Schokomann656Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 8.00 / 46.82

Carry me GH104Greta Bernhard (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 8.00 / 52.23

Milow 13522Eva-Maria Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)14. 8.00 / 55.59

Caspar Noir109Anna Jansen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 8.00 / 56.83

Ella 120311Alina Hoppe (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 9.00 / 63.02

Caris 796Aline Schwarberg (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)17. 10.50 / 60.94

Charisma 195130Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 12.00 / 59.84

Mentos C WE518Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 14.75 / 70.28

Delius A266Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 17.25 / 64.44

Coconut 43182Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 20.00 / 55.42

Rubina 419635Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 23.25 / 72.10

16/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Las Vegas 213445Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.)1. 8.50

Quite Dynamite594Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)2. 8.10

Larido443Johanna Fischer (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. 7.90

Quatman567Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. 7.90

Fighting's Putchina336Caroline Schürmann (RuFV Dwergte)5. 7.70

Liqueur 7473Christin Scheel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)5. 7.70

Lora Lee481Susanne Behrens (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)5. 7.70

Royal Swing632Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. 7.70

Air Force One 199Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 7.50

Como 20194Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 7.50

Crush Boy 3230Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)9. 7.50

Clintano 6749Denise Ahrens (RURV Rastede)9. 7.50

Agrano8Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 7.30

Carry Girl 3103Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)13. 7.30

For Libero355Carolin Timphaus (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)13. 7.30

Justy 43414Laura Dulle (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 7.30

Petty 30553Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. 7.30

Ruling Spirit639Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 7.30

Calesta68Mareike Middeke (RUFV Friesoythe)19. 7.20

Lingua 2472Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 7.20

Little Pezi G478Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)19. 7.20

Luise 64498Tanja Fellage (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 7.20

Sötje684Sabrina Schröter (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 7.20

Christiano 4156Melanie Bollmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)24. 7.10

La Matina 2427Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)24. 7.10

Quorado 3597Ramona Hilliges (RC Helle e.V.)24. 7.10

Sunbuca H699Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 7.10

Bella Fine43Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)28. 7.00

Berulina53Lisa Donadell (RG Klein Roscharden)28. 7.00
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Quebec 59572Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)28. 7.00

Quinntina 2588Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 7.00

Akira SP WE10Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)32. 6.90

Onlins544Ann-Kathrin Bergmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)32. 6.90

Quattro's Girl 2569Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)34. 6.80

Cincinnati 28163Tanja Krone (RUFV Bösel e.V.)35. 6.70

Little Doll N474Hanna Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)35. 6.70

Granby 2381Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)37. 6.60

Colina 39186Ute Witzler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)38. 6.50

Tomahawk Touch712Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)38. 6.50

Dagostino 14242Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)40. 6.40

Casper 357110Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.)41. 6.30

For Fantasy 12353Pia Pelters (RUFV Ankum)42. 6.20

Corentinus209Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)43. 6.00

KH's Chester420Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)43. 6.00

Lordano 24487Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)43. 6.00

Collin 53187Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)46. 5.80

Hello Hannibal395Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)46. 5.80

Liberty 352460Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg)46. 5.80

Caletta 9970Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)49. 5.70

Cosmo Cool221Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)49. 5.70

Gran Lady 5380Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)49. 5.70

Sallita642Yvonne Schmid (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)52. 5.50

Captain Cirrus K88Hannah Lamers (RURV Rastede)53. 5.30

Caresse Z94Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)53. 5.30

Clementine G172Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)53. 5.30

Coconut 43182Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)56. 4.50

Curly 56233Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)57. 4.40

16/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Just Forever WE413Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. 8.20

All I want 514Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. 8.00

San Remo 114643Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. 8.00

Chapiteau129Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. 7.80

Leonard 51456Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. 7.80

No Time L540Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)4. 7.80

Sugar Ray 8695Christin Scheel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. 7.80

Askalon 5425Frauke Raters (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 7.60

Atze 2128Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)8. 7.60

Luwinja SP503Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. 7.60

Quebelle de la cour573Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)8. 7.60

Checkpoint V141Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 7.40

Corafina 2206Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)12. 7.40

Good Choice W378Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 7.40

Gretha 5384Heinz-Theo Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 7.40

17/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

La Matina 2427Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. 0.00 / 46.41

Quite Dynamite594Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)2. 0.00 / 48.39

Petty 30553Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. 0.00 / 49.59

All I want 514Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. 0.00 / 51.95

Royal Swing632Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. 0.00 / 53.95

Sugar Ray 8695Christin Scheel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)6. 0.00 / 54.14

Casper 357110Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 0.00 / 54.72

Cornets Lady211Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 0.00 / 55.59

Little Doll N474Hanna Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 0.00 / 56.67

Clintano 6749Denise Ahrens (RURV Rastede)10. 0.00 / 57.08

KH's Chester420Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 57.75

Quattro's Girl 2569Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 0.00 / 58.14

Calesta68Mareike Middeke (RUFV Friesoythe)13. 0.00 / 59.34

8



Stand: 18.09.2017 / 09:01:57

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Böen-Bunnen [381738007] 15.09.2017 - 17.09.2017

C - Mien Jung60Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 0.25 / 64.49

Corafina 2206Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)15. 4.00 / 49.88

Fighting's Putchina336Caroline Schürmann (RuFV Dwergte)16. 4.00 / 49.97

Larido443Johanna Fischer (RUFV Lohne e.V.)17. 4.00 / 50.66

Quebelle de la cour573Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 4.00 / 51.09

Corentinus209Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 4.00 / 51.12

Cincinnati 28163Tanja Krone (RUFV Bösel e.V.)20. 4.00 / 51.45

Checkpoint V141Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)21. 4.00 / 53.03

Carry Girl 3103Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)22. 4.00 / 53.17

Lucky Pezi494Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)23. 4.00 / 54.18

Caletta 9970Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 4.00 / 54.39

Como 20194Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 4.00 / 54.62

Luise 64498Tanja Fellage (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 4.00 / 54.83

Ayleen 3031Matthias Börger (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 4.00 / 58.03

Cornflakes 6212Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)28. 4.00 / 58.67

For Libero355Carolin Timphaus (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)29. 4.00 / 63.29

Bella Fine43Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)30. 4.00 / 64.00

Liqueur 7473Christin Scheel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)31. 6.50 / 73.64

Leonard 51456Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)32. 6.75 / 74.38

Calexa71Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)33. 6.75 / 74.77

Lordano 24487Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 7.75 / 78.20

Atze 2128Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)35. 8.00 / 55.20

Ruling Spirit639Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)36. 8.00 / 56.25

Air Force One 199Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)37. 8.00 / 56.87

Onlins544Ann-Kathrin Bergmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)38. 8.00 / 57.89

Gran Lady 5380Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)39. 8.75 / 66.49

Hello Hannibal395Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)40. 8.75 / 66.80

Lancada 2439Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)41. 9.00 / 67.20

Lora Lee481Susanne Behrens (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)42. 11.25 / 76.61

Chacha 4126Carmen Hannöver (RUFV Cappeln)43. 12.00 / 50.85

Colina 39186Ute Witzler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)44. 12.00 / 56.71

Safari Sundance641Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)45. 16.25 / 80.43

Quintessa 46591Matthias Börger (RFV Holdorf e.V.)46. 16.75 / 66.54

Amy 19919Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)47. 19.00 / 75.76

Collin 53187Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)48. 22.25 / 72.35

17/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Good Choice W378Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden)1. 0.00 / 47.28

Quebec 59572Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)2. 0.00 / 48.76

Light Mariner465Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. 0.00 / 50.96

Sötje684Sabrina Schröter (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. 0.00 / 52.27

Just Forever WE413Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. 0.00 / 54.05

Caresse Z94Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. 0.00 / 54.48

Little Pezi G478Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)7. 0.00 / 54.99

17/3 Springprüfung Kl.L

Satinka 5651Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. 0.00 / 47.40

Quinntina 2588Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. 0.00 / 49.51

Chapiteau129Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. 0.00 / 51.65

Snuggles 4680Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)4. 0.00 / 52.34

Liberty 352460Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. 0.00 / 54.06

Quatman567Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. 0.00 / 54.60

Justy 43414Laura Dulle (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. 0.00 / 55.24

18 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L - Finale

Carry Girl 3103Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)1. P *0.00 / 21.45

Royal Swing632Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 23.23

Corafina 2206Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 25.18

Chapiteau129Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 25.32

Quite Dynamite594Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)5. P *0.00 / 25.87
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Larido443Johanna Fischer (RUFV Lohne e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 27.53

Leonard 51456Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 30.38

For Libero355Carolin Timphaus (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 23.98

Casper 357110Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 24.88

Sugar Ray 8695Christin Scheel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 24.93

Quebelle de la cour573Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)11. *4.00 / 25.10

Como 20194Nina Poppe (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. *4.00 / 26.22

Justy 43414Laura Dulle (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. *4.00 / 27.11

Quattro's Girl 2569Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)14. *4.00 / 27.53

Quatman567Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. *4.00 / 31.78

Luise 64498Tanja Fellage (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. *6.00 / 38.55

Fighting's Putchina336Caroline Schürmann (RuFV Dwergte)17. *8.00 / 27.20

Quebec 59572Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)18. *8.00 / 36.63

Little Doll N474Hanna Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. *8.00 / 42.09

Petty 30553Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 37.11

Sötje684Sabrina Schröter (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 4.00 / 37.47

Atze 2128Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)22. 4.00 / 39.09

Checkpoint V141Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)23. 4.00 / 40.20

All I want 514Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)24. 4.00 / 40.98

Good Choice W378Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 4.00 / 41.97

Lora Lee481Susanne Behrens (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)26. 4.00 / 42.31

Caresse Z94Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 18.25 / 72.61

Liberty 352460Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg)28. 20.25 / 64.39

19/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Shiva S 2665Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. 0.00 / 46.34

Carinjo 3195Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. 0.00 / 47.81

Acardo 74Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. 0.00 / 49.33

Christof 4157Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. 0.00 / 50.18

Abby 431Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)5. 0.00 / 50.51

Lumia 2500Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)6. 0.00 / 50.89

Arusha 1824Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. 0.00 / 51.75

Alice 37212Kathrin Woltermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 0.00 / 52.55

Cicero 93161Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. 0.00 / 52.95

Loki Doki750Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 0.00 / 54.16

Santa Monica 40647Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 54.69

Curt 18235Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 0.00 / 54.79

Corentinus209Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden)13. 0.00 / 56.48

Compaxino752Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln)14. 0.00 / 56.58

At the top 227Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 0.00 / 56.65

Corzet751Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. 0.00 / 56.81

Cressida 8226Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)17. 0.00 / 56.88

Avatar 1829Simon Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)18. 0.00 / 57.38

Challenger LW127Jürgen Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 0.00 / 57.61

Caletta 9970Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 0.00 / 57.69

Cornstein757Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 0.00 / 58.81

Zamier766Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 0.00 / 59.27

Cincinnati Reds164Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)23. 0.00 / 59.75

Compassion 4195Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)24. 0.00 / 60.16

Valentin 130721Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 0.00 / 60.35

Balouna S35Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)26. 0.00 / 60.39

Lukanec499Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 0.00 / 60.42

Smarika676Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)28. 4.00 / 48.25

Avec Courage D'Amour30Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 4.00 / 49.64

C'astor61Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)30. 4.00 / 50.18

Goldika 630376Julia Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)31. 4.00 / 50.21

Charlen Gold131Jens Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)32. 4.00 / 50.32

Cinzana 5166Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)33. 4.00 / 51.03

Carentino 393Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)34. 4.00 / 52.23

Liberty Lux764Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)35. 4.00 / 52.97
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Snuggles 4680Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)36. 4.00 / 53.10

Eddy keep cool310Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)37. 4.00 / 54.80

Light Mariner465Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)38. 4.00 / 55.61

Clinthago176Jasmin Koch (RV Visbek e.V.)39. 4.00 / 56.00

Fire-Star343Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)40. 4.00 / 56.39

Cornflakes 6212Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)41. 4.00 / 56.58

Que Sera 28570Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)42. 4.00 / 56.76

Ferstlhof's Doraja332Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)43. 4.00 / 58.84

Colestros185Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)44. 4.00 / 59.47

Locita756Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)45. 4.00 / 60.53

Las Vegas 213445Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.)46. 4.25 / 63.59

Chucker159Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)47. 8.00 / 49.46

Lady-Laurina436Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)48. 8.00 / 49.55

Campton79Eileen Grewe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)49. 8.00 / 56.67

Canada T80Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)50. 8.00 / 57.66

Good Choice W378Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden)51. 8.00 / 58.86

Alaba 411Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)52. 8.00 / 62.48

Christiano 4156Melanie Bollmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)53. 8.50 / 64.01

Sanito T646Luisa Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)54. 10.50 / 72.81

Queen Magic 2576Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)55. 12.00 / 53.11

Little Pezi G478Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)56. 12.00 / 58.07

Lincoln 126469Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)57. 12.00 / 60.25

Die Dame 7276Gina von Häfen (Jader RC e.V.)58. 14.25 / 71.92

Chilaili 3150Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)59. 17.00 / 82.07

Classic - Girl 2169Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)60. 17.50 / 84.57

Charlie 213134Vanessa Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette)61. 27.50 / 92.87

19/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Delara265Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. 0.00 / 46.89

Hazewind van't Dauwhof393Angelica Johansson (RG Klein Roscharden)2. 0.00 / 48.42

Lilly Fee 22467Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. 0.00 / 49.65

Question de Vitesse581Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. 0.00 / 50.43

Nobleman 6542Hendrik Scho (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)5. 0.00 / 50.57

Clintess 2175Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. 0.00 / 51.45

Ramazotti 180602Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. 0.00 / 51.81

Lavender Brown448Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 0.00 / 52.62

Quite Stella595Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. 0.00 / 53.93

Lieschen 79463Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 0.00 / 54.33

Honey.B.Hip403Michaela Bergman (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. 0.00 / 54.74

Christopher Robin158Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.)12. 0.00 / 55.95

Danique 6249Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 0.00 / 56.49

20/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

C'astor61Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.56

Avec Courage D'Amour30Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.02

Lawinia 37449Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.01

Arusha 1824Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.93

Eddy keep cool310Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.89

Ramazotti 180602Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.55

Corzet751Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 0.00 / 56.76

Cressida 8226Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.94

Chilaili 3150Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 57.75

Loki Doki750Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 58.48

Compaxino752Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln)11. P 0.00 / 59.46

Cicero 93161Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 60.67

Locita756Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 0.00 / 64.42

Athena d'Or761Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 0.00 / 65.27

Campton79Eileen Grewe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)15. 0.00 / 66.40

Compassion 4195Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 0.00 / 67.02

Lincoln 126469Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 0.00 / 68.72
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Choco Crossie 3760Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 0.75 / 71.76

Lady-Laurina436Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)19. 4.00 / 52.52

Carinjo 3195Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 4.00 / 53.09

Cinzana 5166Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)21. 4.00 / 54.85

Question de Vitesse581Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 4.00 / 54.99

Fire-Star343Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 4.00 / 55.79

Avatar 1829Simon Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)24. 4.00 / 55.98

Alice 37212Kathrin Woltermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 4.00 / 56.02

Christopher Robin158Amelie Thenhausen (RGS am Hainesch e.V.)26. 4.00 / 58.99

Delara265Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)27. 4.00 / 59.63

Shiva S 2665Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)28. 4.00 / 59.68

Alaba 411Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 4.00 / 60.05

Cornflakes 6212Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)30. 4.00 / 61.15

Liberty Lux764Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 4.00 / 61.98

Lieschen 79463Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 4.00 / 62.82

Canada T80Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)33. 4.00 / 64.56

Cincinnati Reds164Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)33. 4.00 / 64.56

Valentin 130721Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)35. 4.00 / 65.64

Afrika 616Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 4.75 / 71.88

Quite Stella595Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)37. 5.00 / 72.68

Colestros185Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)38. 5.00 / 72.78

Chucker159Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)39. 5.50 / 74.19

Goldika 630376Julia Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)40. 6.00 / 76.19

Lybelle 27505Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)41. 8.00 / 55.31

Acardo 74Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)42. 8.00 / 55.90

Clintess 2175Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)43. 8.00 / 56.39

Sanito T646Luisa Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)44. 8.00 / 57.04

Charlen Gold131Jens Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)45. 8.00 / 58.94

Light Mariner465Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)46. 8.00 / 60.65

Honey.B.Hip403Michaela Bergman (RUFV Cloppenburg)47. 8.00 / 62.65

Caiuby753Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln)48. 8.00 / 63.32

Charlie 213134Vanessa Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette)49. 8.50 / 70.28

Zamier766Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)50. 8.50 / 86.06

Corentinus209Verena Wesseln (RG Klein Roscharden)51. 13.50 / 74.65

Miss Samber B525Marcel Baumgärtel (RC Passin e.V.)52. 16.50 / 70.93

Queen Magic 2576Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)53. 16.50 / 86.74

Lumia 2500Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)54. 18.25 / 93.23

20/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Hazewind van't Dauwhof393Angelica Johansson (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 0.00 / 49.74

Abby 431Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.29

Christof 4157Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.39

Santa Monica 40647Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.24

Cornstein757Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.16

Lukanec499Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.67

Cornetto 30759Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.92

Lilly Fee 22467Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)8. P 0.00 / 57.54

At the top 227Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 57.77

Lavender Brown448Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 58.50

Ferstlhof's Doraja332Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 60.49

21 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St. - Finale

Carinjo 3195Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P *0.00 / 31.76

Abby 431Gerd Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 32.89

Shiva S 2665Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P *0.00 / 33.44

Cicero 93161Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 36.63

Compaxino752Christin Fältström (RUFV Cappeln)5. P *0.00 / 37.00

Alice 37212Kathrin Woltermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P *0.00 / 37.46

Question de Vitesse581Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 37.99

Quite Stella595Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 38.67
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Lavender Brown448Gilbert Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 40.59

Hazewind van't Dauwhof393Angelica Johansson (RG Klein Roscharden)10. P *4.00 / 33.02

Santa Monica 40647Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 34.31

Avec Courage D'Amour30Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. P *4.00 / 35.60

Christof 4157Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. P *4.00 / 36.31

Lukanec499Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. P *4.00 / 39.62

C'astor61Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. *8.00 / 35.05

Ramazotti 180602Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. *9.00 / 45.99

Ferstlhof's Doraja332Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 0.25 / 69.36

Lilly Fee 22467Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)18. 4.00 / 64.58

Lieschen 79463Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 67.27

Eddy keep cool310Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)20. 8.00 / 63.68

Avatar 1829Simon Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)21. 8.00 / 64.40

22 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.L

RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen1. Su MA: 0.00/150.03

Alaba 411Egbert OstermannP

Alice 37212Kathrin WoltermannP

Askalon 5425Frauke RatersP

Just Forever WE413Henrike OstermannP

RSC Handorf-Langenberg2. Su MA: 0.00/150.08

C'astor61Dimitar KyuchukovP

La Matina 2427Lea KamphausP

Quite Stella595Elisabeth RethmannP

Sötje684Sabrina SchröterP

RFC Dinklage3. Su MA: 4.00/146.37

Chilaili 3150Viktoria BokernP

For Libero355Carolin TimphausP

Little John 43476Magdalena GermannP

Lora Lee481Susanne BehrensP

Löningen-Ehren4. Su MA: 8.00/147.65

Caresse Z94Friedrich WassenbergP

D'Artagnan 204240Franziska WolkeP

Quatman567Josef DiekmannP

Royal Swing632Piotr DabrowskiP

RFV Holdorf5. Su MA: 8.00/150.34

Goldika 630376Julia Böckermann

Ramazotti 180602Nadine Meyer

Sanito T646Luisa Böckermann

RFV Lindern6. Su MA: 8.00/159.53

Canada T80Hubert Hermeling

Christiano 4156Melanie Bollmann

Lady-Laurina436Janina Kleine Lamping

Quite Dynamite594Lisa Kleine Lamping

RFV Dwergte7. Su MA: 8.00/159.77

Cinzana 5166Jana Lücking

Fighting's Putchina336Caroline Schürmann
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Special Girl687Sara Stern

Vanessa 221725Pia Prüllage

RG Klein Roscharden8. Su MA: 9.25/175.17

Corentinus209Kim Kollmer

Good Choice W378Verena Wesseln

Quattro's Girl 2569Louisa Behrens

Quebec 59572Sina Kollmer

23 Springprüfung Kl.A* - Amateur-Cup

Lucky 1504493Daniela Marschall (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 38.16

Curly 56233Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 38.18

Coconut Kiss 27183Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 39.06

Lumumba 22501Marina Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 0.00 / 42.16

Gretha 5384Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. 0.00 / 44.16

Chocolate 81154Silke Stern (RG Klein Roscharden)6. 4.75 / 50.39

La petite Fleur 3429Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. 5.25 / 52.08

Daphnee 2251Sandra Liesenfeld (RSG Prüm e.V.)8. 8.00 / 41.28

Comina 2193Sabine Bohne (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. 8.00 / 47.21

24 Springprüfung Kl.A* - Amateur-Cup

Coconut Kiss 27183Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 41.17

Lucky 1504493Daniela Marschall (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 42.38

Curly 56233Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.07

La petite Fleur 3429Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.28

Gretha 5384Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. 0.00 / 50.09

Daphnee 2251Sandra Liesenfeld (RSG Prüm e.V.)6. 0.00 / 51.70

Lumumba 22501Marina Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. 4.00 / 44.45

Comina 2193Sabine Bohne (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 7.25 / 67.78

Chocolate 81154Silke Stern (RG Klein Roscharden)9. 14.25 / 63.10

25 Vielseitigkeitsprfg. Kl.A*

Freya S 2364Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P 41.50

Tomahawk Touch712Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 43.50

Dr. Karl297Jana Vogel (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)3. P 50.00

Lexus As458Caroline Pistorius (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 51.00

Lejanero454Maren Sandstede (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 52.50

Duke Ellington 10301Gesche Hobbie (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 53.50

Sarasani P650Hedda Vogler (RV Aller-Weser)7. P 54.60

Abendklang2Julia Schoon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 60.50

D'Artagnan 204240Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 64.50

Goldschatz 54377Julia Schoon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 68.00

Colofonia B188Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 71.50

Cherry Liess754Jelte Merit Meyer (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 78.40

Hello Lisa397Daniela Schmidt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 86.90

Eternal Fire320Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 97.00

Con Royal B197Marten-Louis Philipp (RC Hude e.V.)16. 97.00

Danuta 14250Sirina Kruse (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)17. 0.00

Cirell 2167Gesa Staas (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 0.00

Clear Mind 2170Melanie Burchert (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 0.00

Damur 5245Melanie Burchert (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 0.00
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